Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

K - (- Als- 3%
 b50/5 F 1657
3f-025- 361737

State DA # 11
Lea County New, Mexico

370 3.70 172 0.88 3.24 3.24
845 4.75 3/4 1.31 6.23 9.47
1280 4.35 3/4 1.31 5.71 15.18
1716 4.36 172 0.88 3.82 19.00
2152 4.36 2 3.50 15.26 34.26
2491 3.39 13/4 3.06 10.38 44.64
2928 437 1 1.75 7.65 52.29
3375 4.47 1172 2.63 11.73 64.02
3874 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 72.75
4357 4.83 1 1.75 8.45 81.20
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Michael Roghair - General {?gnager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the A f#ﬁ day of M 2004 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

g’*’"“x TAMME HUGGINS NASINAX
X * Jof MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES ~ :
i iy 21,2005 Notary Public




